Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Assessment Center Coordinator

Minority Student Retention
Specialist

Student Services and
Instructional Support
Coordinator

Senior Admissions/Records
Assistant

Transcript Audit Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Assessment Center Technician

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload

Counselor, Counseling
(classroom Teaching)
A/C Overload, CCPT
Other Academic
Service Full-Time

Counselor, CCPT Other
Academic Service Full-
Time

Minority Student
Retention Specialist

Student Services and
Instructional Support
Coordinator-Var,
Student Services
Instructional Support
Coordinator - Variabl

Senior Office Assistant,
Assessment Center
Technician - Variance

Counselor, Counselor,
Counseling (classroom
Teaching) A/C
Overload

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

Total Wages

$105,861

$81,829

$78,967

$71.844

$64,407

$64,158

$61,776

$58,949

$57,636

$55,625

$54,037

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,947

$18,156

$48,156

$23,769

$16,959

$32,944

$16,738

$50,926

$37,590

$31,342

$5,807



Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Counselor Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Counselor Assistant

Counselor Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Counselor

C Fac - Counseling
(Classroom
Instruction), Faculty
Office Hours-DVC

Computer and
Network Specialist,
Computer and
Network Specialist,
Computer Center
Technician 1, A&R Asst
| - S/T Hourly,
Computer Center
Technician Il - Variable,
Media Services
Technician |l

Office Assistant Il -
Substitute, Senior
Office Assistant -
Variance

Student Union
Coordinator, Customer
Services Clerk

Counselor Assistant-
Variance

Office Assistant Il-
Substitute, Office
Assistant Il - Vairance

Counseling Substitute

Guidance Couns 105,
OAS "C" Counseling
(Advising/Matric),
Counselor, Equity
Hours, Faculty Office
Hours-DVC

Counselor, Counselor -
Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation
)

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

$52,988

$50,195

$45,315

$43,140

$38,341

$36,436

$35,263

$34,341

$32,172

$17,823

$7,476

$13,847

$12,879

$5,005

$10,590

$0

$0

$4,422



Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)

Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)
Office Assistant Il
Student Worker |
Student Worker |
Student Worker |
Counselor - Hourly
(Advising/Matriculation)
Student Worker |
General Office Clerk
Student Worker |
Student Worker |
Student Worker |
Student Worker |
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

C Fac - Counseling
(Classroom
Instruction), Faculty
Office Hours-DVC

Counselor - EOPS,
Learning Skills
(classroom)

Senior Office Assistant

Student Worker |,
Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |,
Student Worker I

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

$26,405

$24,764

$9,060

$8,971

$6,841

$6,313

$5,486

$5,399

$5,273

$4,764

$3,945

$3,741

$3,320

$2,590

$2,494

$2,205

$1,530

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Office Assistant Il

General Office Clerk

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Office Assistant Il -

Substitute

General Office Clerk

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Qutreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

DVC - Outreach/Enroll
Mgmt & Matric

$1,388

$1,267

$1,203

$955

$835

$795

$746

$570

$540

$540

$490

$430

$370

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



