Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$105,861	\$36,947
Counselor	Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload, CCPT Other Academic Service Full-Time	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$81,829	\$18,156
Counselor	Counselor, CCPT Other Academic Service Full- Time	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$78,967	\$48,156
Assessment Center Coordinator		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$71,844	\$23,769
Minority Student Retention Specialist	Minority Student Retention Specialist	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$64,407	\$16,959
Student Services and Instructional Support Coordinator	Student Services and Instructional Support Coordinator-Var, Student Services Instructional Support Coordinator - Variabl	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$64,158	\$32,944
Senior Admissions/Records Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$61,776	\$16,738
Transcript Audit Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$58,949	\$50,926
Administrative Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$57,636	\$37,590
Assessment Center Technician	Senior Office Assistant, Assessment Center Technician - Variance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$55,625	\$31,342
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	Counselor, Counselor, Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$54,037	\$5,807

Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	C Fac - Counseling (Classroom Instruction), Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$52,988	\$17,823
Counselor Assistant	Computer and Network Specialist, Computer and Network Specialist, Computer Center Technician II, A&R Asst I - S/T Hourly, Computer Center Technician II - Variable, Media Services Technician II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$50,195	\$7,476
Senior Office Assistant	Office Assistant II - Substitute, Senior Office Assistant - Variance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$45,315	\$13,847
Counselor Assistant	Student Union Coordinator, Customer Services Clerk	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$43,140	\$12,879
Counselor Assistant	Counselor Assistant- Variance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$38,341	\$5,005
Office Assistant II	Office Assistant II- Substitute, Office Assistant II - Vairance	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$36,436	\$10,590
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	Counseling Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$35,263	\$0
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	Guidance Couns 105, OAS "C" Counseling (Advising/Matric), Counselor, Equity Hours, Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$34,341	\$0
Counselor	Counselor, Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation )	College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$32,172	\$4,422

Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	C Fac - Counseling (Classroom Instruction), Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$26,405	\$0
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)	Counselor - EOPS, Learning Skills (classroom)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$24,764	\$0
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$9,060	\$0
Office Assistant II	Senior Office Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$8,971	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I, Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$6,841	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$6,313	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$5,486	\$0
Counselor - Hourly (Advising/Matriculation)		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$5,399	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$5,273	\$0
General Office Clerk	Student Worker I, Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$4,764	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$3,945	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$3,741	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$3,320	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$2,590	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$2,494	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$2,205	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$1,530	\$0

Office Assistant II	Office Assistant II - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$1,388	\$0
General Office Clerk	General Office Clerk	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$1,267	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$1,203	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$955	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$835	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$795	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$746	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$570	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$540	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$540	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$490	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$430	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Outreach/Enroll Mgmt & Matric	\$370	\$0